30 Amps
KHQ030 Series
Low Voltage Outputs
•
High Power Density
•
Efficiency 91% for 3.3V
•

EMI/EMC • FCC level B Part 15 with
external filtering
Warranty • 1 Year
Intelligent Design Quality Product
XPiQ inc.
DC/DC Quarter Bricks/High Efficiency
PH: 508 429.9883
FAX: 800 226.2100
Email: sales@xp-iq.com
Holliston, MA 01746  USAwww.XP-iQ.com49
041-054  22/5/02  10:23 am  Page 9
Mechanical Details
Derating Curves
OUTPUT VOLTAGE & CURRENT RATINGS KHQ030
Power (Watts) Voltage Max Current Efficiency Input I Model
36 W 1.2 V 30 A 82% 0.93 A KHQ03048S1V2
45 W 1.5 V 30 A 85% 1.13 A KHQ03048S1V5
54 W 1.8 V 30 A 87% 1.33 A KHQ03048S1V8
75 W 2.5 V 30 A 89% 1.80 A KHQ03048S2V5
100 W 3.3 V 30 A 91% 2.29 A KHQ03048S3V3
All Dimensions in Inches (mm)
Tolerance .XX = ±.02in. (.50mm)
.XXX = ±.010in. (254mm)
Pin Connections